2011 CHASEBURG-COON VALLEY BLUES SCHEDULE

DATE

MAY
14
15
20
21
22

*x% 5

*x%2Q
30

JUNE

**xq
**5

10/11/12

18
22
24

*%26
28

JULY

*x% D
*k3
*% 4
*KE
)
9
*x%1()
13
14
16
*x%17
*%2()
23
23
*%24
30
*x%31

AUGUST
6-7-8
12-13-14
19-20-21

OPPONENT

Norwalk Knights

Sparta Miller (2) (non-league)
Winona Chiefs (non-league)
Hudson River Rats (2)

Prairie du Chien Storm (non-league)

La Crescent Cardinals
Lansing Mudcats
Eau Claire Cavaliers (2)

Onalaska Athletics
Bangor Redbirds

Prairie du Chien Tournament

Schofield Everest

Sparta Miller

La Crosse Legion

Winona Chiefs (non-league)
Norwalk Knights

Eau Claire Cavaliers

Prairie du Chien Storm
Lansing Mudcats

La Crescent Cardinals

La Crosse 35er's

Bangor Redbirds

Prescott Pirates

Prairie du Chien Storm
La Crosse Legion
Rochester Road Runners
NBC State Tournament
Onalaska Athletics

La Crosse 35er's

NBC State Tournament Finals
Marshfield Chaparrals (2)
Sparta Miller

Southern Minnesota Redlegs (2)

Norwalk Knights

Mississippi Valley League Tournament
Wisconsin Baseball Association Districts
Wisconsin Baseball Association State

** Indicate Mississippi Valley League games

Updated: 06/18/11

SITE

"The Park"
"The Park"
Winona
"The Park"
"The Park"
La Crescent
"The Park"
Eau Claire

Ona Legion Field
"The Park"

PdC

Schofield
Sparta
Copeland
"The Park"
Chaseburg
"The Park"

"The Park"
Lansing
"The Park"
"The Park"
Bangor
"The Park"
Prairie du Chien
"The Park"

Hudson Field-Roch.

TBD
"The Park"
"The Park"

Menasha
Marshfield
"The Park"
"The Park"

Norwalk

TBD
TBD
"The Park"

TIME

12:00
1:00
7:30
4:00
1:00
7:30
1:00
1:00

12:00
1:00

TBD

:00
:00
:00
:30
:00
:30

NHFNNEFEN

:00
:00
:00
:30
:30
:00
:00
:30
:30
TBD
7:30
7:30
TBD
1:00
1:00
1:00
1:00

NNHFENNNRFRE-

TBD
TBD
TBD



