2011 CHASEBURG-COON VALLEY BLUES SCHEDULE

DATE	OPPONENT	SITE	<u>TIME</u>
MAY			
14	Norwalk Knights	"The Park"	12:00
15	Sparta Miller (2) (non-league)	"The Park"	1:00
20	Winona Chiefs (non-league)	Winona	7:30
21	Hudson River Rats (2)	"The Park"	4:00
22	Prairie du Chien Storm (non-league)	"The Park"	1:00
**25	La Crescent Cardinals	La Crescent	7:30
**29	Lansing Mudcats	"The Park"	1:00
30	Eau Claire Cavaliers (2)	Eau Claire	1:00
JUNE			12.00
**4 **5	Onalaska Athletics	Ona Legion Field	12:00
**5	Bangor Redbirds	"The Park"	1:00
10/11/12	Prairie du Chien Tournament	PdC	TBD
18	Schofield Everest	Schofield	2:00
**19	Sparta Miller	Sparta	1:00
22	La Crosse Legion	Copeland	7:00
24	Winona Chiefs (non-league)	"The Park"	7:30
**26	Norwalk Knights	Chaseburg	1:00
28	Eau Claire Cavaliers	"The Park"	7:30
JULY			
**2	Prairie du Chien Storm	"The Park"	1:00
**3	Lansing Mudcats	Lansing	1:00
**4	La Crescent Cardinals	"The Park"	1:00
**6	La Crosse 35er's	"The Park"	7:30
**8	Bangor Redbirds	Bangor	7:30
9	Prescott Pirates	"The Park"	2:00
**10 13	Prairie du Chien Storm	Prairie du Chien "The Park"	1:00 7:30
13	La Crosse Legion Rochester Road Runners	Hudson Field-Roch.	7:30
14	NBC State Tournament	TBD	TBD
**17	Onalaska Athletics	"The Park"	7:30
**20	La Crosse 35er's	"The Park"	7:30
23	NBC State Tournament Finals	Menasha	TBD
23	Marshfield Chaparrals (2)	Marshfield	1:00
**24	Sparta Miller	"The Park"	1:00
30	Southern Minnesota Redlegs (2)	"The Park"	1:00
**31	Norwalk Knights	Norwalk	1:00
AUGUST			
6-7-8	Mississippi Valley League Tournament	TBD	TBD
12-13-14	Wisconsin Baseball Association Districts	TBD	TBD
19-20-21	Wisconsin Baseball Association State	"The Park"	TBD

** Indicate Mississippi Valley League games